Bezirk Staufen 2015/16

Bezirksklasse Madchen U18 (2er)
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Grétzinger, Robert, Samuel Hebich Weg 2, 89191 Nellingen, Mobil:

0152/54067772, robert.groetzinger@gmx.de
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Sa. 19.09.2015 09:30
10:15
Sa. 14.11.2015 09:30
10:40 v
Sa. 19.03.2016 09:00
10:00 (1)
Sa. 16.04.2016 09:00
10:00

TGV Rosswélden
TGV Rosswaélden
TV Treffelhausen
TSG Eislingen
TGV Rosswélden
TV Treffelhausen
TTV Zell

TSG Eislingen

TSG Eislingen
TTV Zell

TGV Rosswalden
TGV Rosswalden
TTV Zell

TGV Rosswalden
TGV Rosswalden
TGV Rosswalden

0:3
0:3
3:1
3.0
0:3
3.0



